1
RFID System
V680S Series
3 in 1 RFID: Antenna, Amplifier &
Controller
• Conforms to ISO/IEC 18000-3 (15693).
• Standard-feature Ethernet (EtherNet/IP, PROFINET, Modbus
TCP) enables easy connection with one cable.
• Easy installation and "visualized" communications status
minimize startup work and downtime.
• WEB browser can be used for setting, monitoring, and
communications with RF Tags.
Ordering Information
Reader/Writer
Appearance Size Network Model
50 × 50 × 30 mm
EtherNet/IP V680S-HMD63-EIP
PROFINET V680S-HMD63-PNT
75 × 75 × 40 mm
EtherNet/IP V680S-HMD64-EIP
PROFINET V680S-HMD64-PNT
120 × 120 × 40 mm
EtherNet/IP V680S-HMD66-EIP
PROFINET V680S-HMD66-PNT
50 × 50 × 30 mm
Modbus TCP (TCP/IP)
V680S-HMD63-ETN
75 × 75 × 40 mm V680S-HMD64-ETN
120 × 120 × 40 mm V680S-HMD66-ETN
V680S Series
2
RF Tag
V680S-series
* V680S-D8KF6@M/V680S-D8KF6@ can be used with V680S series Reader/Writer version 2.00 or higher.
V680-series
Note: V680 series 8K-byte RF Tag can communicate with V680S series Reader/Writer.
For details, contact your OMRON representative.
RF Tag Attachment
Type Memory
capacity Appearance Size Installation Model
Battery-less
2 K bytes
40 × 40 × 5 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D2KF67M
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D2KF67
86 × 54 × 10 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D2KF68M
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D2KF68
8 K bytes
40 × 40 × 5 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D8KF67M *
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D8KF67 *
86 × 54 × 10 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D8KF68M *
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D8KF68 *
Type Memory
capacity Appearance Size Installation Model
Battery-less
1 K bytes
20 dia. × 2.7 mm For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680-D1KP54T
34 × 34 × 3.5 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680-D1KP66MT
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680-D1KP66T
Environment-resistant
type Battery-less 95 × 36.5 × 6.5 mm For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680-D1KP66T-SP
High-temperature type
Battery-less 80 dia. × t10 mm For mounting with special attachment V680-D1KP58HTN
Type Appearance Model
For the V680-D1KP66T V600-A86
For the V680-D1KP58HTN V680-A80
For the V680-D1KP54T V700-A80
V680S Series
3
Connector Cover
Consider using the following components to improve the vibration and impact resistance of the antenna or cable.
*1 V680S-A63/A64/A66 includes four mounting holes for fixing.
When mounting with a reader/writer already installed, or when no mounting holes for a new connector cover are available other than the reader/
writer mounting holes, the connector cover can be fixed in two locations with the same mounting holes used for the reader/writer.
This makes it possible to install the connector cover without the need for additional mounting holes.
When tightening the products together in two locations, use the longer screw for the thicker part of the connector cover being tightened
(thickness: 11.2 mm for V680S-A63, 6 mm for 680S-A64/A66).
*2 In addition to the reader/writer mounting holes, two mounting holes are required for the connector cover.
Note: For assemblies with an antenna, download and review the outline drawings available on the OMRON website.